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CISCO SYSTEMS INC

ISIN:  US17275R1023

Prehled

26.07.2024 22:00:00
Cena

47,88 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(pfedchozi den)
Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN:

1,35% (0,64)

US17275R1023
CSCO

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Akcie

177.771 EUR
S&P 500

47,71 USD
(500)

47,87 USD
(700)

47,32 USD
48,01 USD
47,24 USD
47,24 USD

47,80331 USD

16.104.855
769.729.560,88
94.460
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US17275R1023-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS17275R1023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a6adf18f06b660a14da753b3d4cbab12eeeb166f6c0de63db70019fd007b2b4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65825d98724c6e44d&time=1722166676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75258bff35c31da96915931cd45265897b28ae28f307396ded0b42b6b72bd685&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24d659ac39abe7e50&time=1722166676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3faa40b047ba6cab1239ff5eb78df427bf1290e85aa1a1f11cd9acedbcff535&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74c5be0ac05928037&time=1722166676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b37db19ef8dd9b3347bd4ea116c2bdae9b442c622d97018e0763e7d417037b59&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0559eaa0927d4f048&time=1722166676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0782c985bc63b5e3e28dfe3dda3cd20afe5959dbbb5bc3ed902a0f6ce04b28fd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=708f54201edd1ef9d&time=1722166676&tool=RSC

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Detaily

26.07.2024 22:00:00

Cena
47,88 USD

Zména

o

1,35% (0,64)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US17275R1023
Symbol CSCO
Burza Nasdaq
Ména uUsD
Sektor Technology
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 177.771 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 47,71 USD
(500)
Prodej (Castka) 47,87 USD
(700)
Oteviraci cena 47,32 USD
Max 48,01 USD
Min 47,24 USD
Zavérecna cena 47,24 USD

(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

47,80331 USD

Objem (kusy) 16.104.855
Obchodovany objem 769.729.560,88
Pocet obchodu 94.460
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -8,38% -8,28% -6,34%
Vykonn. (abs.) -4,03 -3,97 -2,98
Beta 0,32 0,51 0,79
Volatilita 16,66 19,44 23,93
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 47,03 USD (19.665.139)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 46,93 USD (19.971.522)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 47,78 USD (19.538.859)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 50,25 USD (19.086.386)
YTD Max| datum 52,62 USD (26.01.2024)
YTD Min | datum 44,95 USD (17.06.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 58,19 USD (01.09.2023)
52tydenni min. | datum 44,95 USD (17.06.2024)
Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [3 Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 26.07.2024 17:35 43,935 EUR 0,08 26
Vienna Stock Exchange 26.07.2024 17:32 44,01 EUR 0,00 5
Tradegate 26.07.2024 22:26 44,105 EUR 0,45 80
Stuttgart 26.07.2024 21:21 44,01 EUR 0,06 10
SIX Swiss Exchange 03.07.2019 05:55 55,12USD 0,00 1
SIX Swiss Exchange 29.03.2023 17:35 50,00 CHF 0,00 1
Nasdaq 26.07.2024 22:00 47,88 USD 769,73 94.460
Munich 26.07.2024 08:00 43,525 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US17275R1023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15869

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange

Hong Kong Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.07.2024
28.05.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
07.06.2024

26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024

17:35
10:08

08:01
14.04
13:09
19:54

17:44

19:30
20:21

47,75 USD
250,00 HKD

43,53 EUR
43,59 EUR
43,845 EUR
42,775 EUR

43,985 EUR

44,135 EUR
44,035 EUR

0,00

0,00
0,01
0,03
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2009288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15867

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

atfoen)
CISCO

Kontakty
CISCO SYSTEMS INC.

170 West Tasman Drive - 95134-1706 San
Jose

Telefon:+1-408-526-4000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Cisco Systems, Inc. engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of Internet Protocol-
based networking products and services related to the communications and information
technology industry. The firm operates through the following geographical segments: the
Americas, EMEA, and APJC. Its products include the following categories: Secure, Agile

Networks, Internet for the Future, Collaboration, End-to-End Security, Optimized Application

Experiences, and Other Products. The company was founded by Sandra Lerner and
Leonard Bosack in 1984 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.
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Directors
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Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors
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Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US17275R1023-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS17275R1023
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